
DAY DATE ACTIVITY / EVENT

Wednesday 1st March 2023

Thursday 2nd March 2023

Friday 3rd March 2023

Saturday 4th March 2023

Sunday 5th March 2023

Monday 6th March 2023

Tuesday 7th March 2023 HOLI 

Wednesday 8th March 2023 HOLI 

Thursday 9th March 2023

Friday 10th March 2023

Saturday 11th March 2023

Sunday 12th March 2023

Monday 13th March 2023

Tuesday 14th March 2023

Wednesday 15th March 2023

Thursday 16th March 2023

Friday 17th March 2023

Saturday 18th March 2023

Sunday 19th March 2023

Monday 20th March 2023

Tuesday 21st March 2023

Wednesday 22nd March 2023 CHETTI CHAND

Thursday 23rd March 2023

Friday 24th March 2023

Saturday 25th March 2023

Sunday 26th March 2023

Monday 27th March 2023

Tuesday 28th March 2023

Wednesday 29th March 2023

Thursday 30th March 2023 RAM NAVAMI

Friday 31st March 2023

DAY DATE ACTIVITY / EVENT

Saturday 1st April 2023

Sunday 2nd April 2023

Monday 3rd April 2023

Tuesday 4th April 2023 MAHAVIR JAYANTI

Wednesday 5th April 2023

POLICE MODERN SCHOOL DEHRADUN                                                                                                                

ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2023-24



Thursday 6th April 2023

Friday 7th April 2023 GOOD FRIDAY

Saturday 8th April 2023

Sunday 9th April 2023

Monday 10th April 2023

Tuesday 11th April 2023

Wednesday 12th April 2023

Thursday 13th April 2023

Friday 14th April 2023 DR. AMBEDKAR JAYANTI

Saturday 15th April 2023

Sunday 16th April 2023

Monday 17th April 2023

Tuesday 18th April 2023

Wednesday 19th April 2023

Thursday 20th April 2023

Friday 21st April 2023

Saturday 22nd April 2023 EID-UL-FITR

Sunday 23rd April 2023

Monday 24th April 2023

Tuesday 25th April 2023

Wednesday 26th April 2023

Thursday 27th April 2023

Friday 28th April 2023

Saturday 29th April 2023

Sunday 30th April 2023

DAY DATE ACTIVITY / EVENT

Monday 1st May 2023

Tuesday 2nd May 2023

Wednesday 3rd May 2023

Thursday 4th May 2023

Friday 5th May 2023 BUDDH PURNIMA

Saturday 6th May 2023

Sunday 7th May 2023

Monday 8th May 2023

Tuesday 9th May 2023

Wednesday 10th May 2023

Thursday 11th May 2023

Friday 12th May 2023

Saturday 13th May 2023

Sunday 14th May 2023



Monday 15th May 2023

Tuesday 16th May 2023

Wednesday 17th May 2023

Thursday 18th May 2023

Friday 19th May 2023

Saturday 20th May 2023

Sunday 21st May 2023

Monday 22nd May 2023

Tuesday 23rd May 2023

Wednesday 24th May 2023

Thursday 25th May 2023

Friday 26th May 2023

Saturday 27th May 2023

Sunday 28th May 2023

Monday 29th May 2023

Tuesday 30th May 2023

Wednesday 31st May 2023

DAY DATE ACTIVITY / EVENT

Saturday 1st July 2023

Sunday 2nd July 2023

Monday 3rd July 2023

Tuesday 4th July 2023

Wednesday 5th July 2023

Thursday 6th July 2023

Friday 7th July 2023

Saturday 8th July 2023

Sunday 9th July 2023

Monday 10th July 2023

Tuesday 11th July 2023

Wednesday 12th July 2023

Thursday 13th July 2023

Friday 14th July 2023

Saturday 15th July 2023

Sunday 16th July 2023 HARELA

Monday 17th July 2023

Tuesday 18th July 2023

Wednesday 19th July 2023

Thursday 20th July 2023

Friday 21st July 2023

Saturday 22nd July 2023



Sunday 23rd July 2023

Monday 24th July 2023

Tuesday 25th July 2023

Wednesday 26th July 2023

Thursday 27th July 2023

Friday 28th July 2023

Saturday 29th July 2023 MUHARRAM

Sunday 30th July 2023

Monday 31st July 2023

DAY DATE ACTIVITY / EVENT

Tuesday 1st August 2023

Wednesday 2nd August 2023

Thursday 3rd August 2023

Friday 4th August 2023

Saturday 5th August 2023

Sunday 6th August 2023

Monday 7th August 2023

Tuesday 8th August 2023

Wednesday 9th August 2023

Thursday 10th August 2023

Friday 11th August 2023

Saturday 12th August 2023

Sunday 13th August 2023

Monday 14th August 2023

Tuesday 15th August 2023

Wednesday 16th August 2023

Thursday 17th August 2023

Friday 18th August 2023

Saturday 19th August 2023

Sunday 20th August 2023

Monday 21st August 2023

Tuesday 22nd August 2023

Wednesday 23rd August 2023

Thursday 24th August 2023

Friday 25th August 2023

Saturday 26th August 2023

Sunday 27th August 2023

Monday 28th August 2023

Tuesday 29th August 2023

Wednesday 30th August 2023



Thursday 31st August 2023 RAKSHA BANDHAN

DAY DATE ACTIVITY / EVENT

Friday 1st September 2023

Saturday 2nd September 2023

Sunday 3rd September 2023

Monday 4th September 2023

Tuesday 5th September 2023

Wednesday 6th September 2023

Thursday 7th September 2023 JANAMASHTAMI

Friday 8th September 2023

Saturday 9th September 2023

Sunday 10th September 2023

Monday 11th September 2023

Tuesday 12th September 2023

Wednesday 13th September 2023

Thursday 14th September 2023

Friday 15th September 2023

Saturday 16th September 2023

Sunday 17th September 2023 VISHWA KARMA PUJA

Monday 18th September 2023

Tuesday 19th September 2023

Wednesday 20th September 2023

Thursday 21st September 2023

Friday 22nd September 2023

Saturday 23rd September 2023

Sunday 24th September 2023

Monday 25th September 2023

Tuesday 26th September 2023

Wednesday 27th September 2023

Thursday 28th September 2023 EID-UL-MILAD

Friday 29th September 2023

Saturday 30th September 2023

DAY DATE ACTIVITY / EVENT

Sunday 1st October 2023

Monday 2nd October 2023 GANDHI JAYANTI

Tuesday 3rd October 2023

Wednesday 4th October 2023

Thursday 5th October 2023

Friday 6th October 2023

Saturday 7th October 2023



Sunday 8th October 2023

Monday 9th October 2023

Tuesday 10th October 2023

Wednesday 11th October 2023

Thursday 12th October 2023

Friday 13th October 2023

Saturday 14th October 2023

Sunday 15th October 2023

Monday 16th October 2023

Tuesday 17th October 2023

Wednesday 18th October 2023

Thursday 19th October 2023

Friday 20th October 2023

Saturday 21st October 2023

Sunday 22nd October 2023

Monday 23rd October 2023 RAM NAVAMI

Tuesday 24th October 2023 VIJAY DASHMI/DUSSEHRA

Wednesday 25th October 2023

Thursday 26th October 2023

Friday 27th October 2023

Saturday 28th October 2023 VALMIKI JAYANTI

Sunday 29th October 2023

Monday 30th October 2023

Tuesday 31st October 2023

DAY DATE ACTIVITY / EVENT

Wednesday 1st November

Thursday 2nd November

Friday 3rd November

Saturday 4th November

Sunday 5th November

Monday 6th November

Tuesday 7th November

Wednesday 8th November

Thursday 9th November

Friday 10th November

Saturday 11th November

Sunday 12th November DIWALI

Monday 13th November DIWALI

Tuesday 14th November

Wednesday 15th November BHAI DOOJ



Thursday 16th November

Friday 17th November

Saturday 18th November

Sunday 19th November

Monday 20th November

Tuesday 21st November

Wednesday 22nd November

Thursday 23rd November EGAS

Friday 24th November GURU TEG BAHADUR DIWAS

Saturday 25th November

Sunday 26th November

Monday 27th November GURU NANAK JAYANTI

Tuesday 28th November

Wednesday 29th November

Thursday 30th November

DAY DATE ACTIVITY / EVENT

Friday 1st December 2023

Saturday 2nd December 2023

Sunday 3rd December 2023

Monday 4th December 2023

Tuesday 5th December 2023

Wednesday 6th December 2023

Thursday 7th December 2023

Friday 8th December 2023

Saturday 9th December 2023

Sunday 10th December 2023

Monday 11th December 2023

Tuesday 12th December 2023

Wednesday 13th December 2023

Thursday 14th December 2023

Friday 15th December 2023

Saturday 16th December 2023

Sunday 17th December 2023

Monday 18th December 2023

Tuesday 19th December 2023

Wednesday 20th December 2023

Thursday 21st December 2023

Friday 22nd December 2023

Saturday 23rd December 2023

Sunday 24th December 2023



Monday 25th December 2023 CHRISTMAS

Tuesday 26th December 2023

Wednesday 27th December 2023

Thursday 28th December 2023

Friday 29th December 2023

Saturday 30th December 2023

Sunday 31st December 2023

DAY DATE ACTIVITY / EVENT

Monday 1st January 2024

Tuesday 2nd January 2024

Wednesday 3rd January 2024

Thursday 4th January 2024

Friday 5th January 2024

Saturday 6th January 2024

Sunday 7th January 2024

Monday 8th January 2024

Tuesday 9th January 2024

Wednesday 10th January 2024

Thursday 11th January 2024

Friday 12th January 2024

Saturday 13th January 2024

Sunday 14th January 2024

Monday 15th January 2024

Tuesday 16th January 2024

Wednesday 17th January 2024

Thursday 18th January 2024

Friday 19th January 2024

Saturday 20th January 2024

Sunday 21st January 2024

Monday 22nd January 2024

Tuesday 23rd January 2024

Wednesday 24th January 2024

Thursday 25th January 2024

Friday 26th January 2024 REPUBLIC DAY

Saturday 27th January 2024

Sunday 28th January 2024

Monday 29th January 2024

Tuesday 30th January 2024

Wednesday 31st January 2024

DAY DATE ACTIVITY / EVENT



Thursday 1st February 2024

Friday 2nd February 2024

Saturday 3rd February 2024

Sunday 4th February 2024

Monday 5th February 2024

Tuesday 6th February 2024

Wednesday 7th February 2024

Thursday 8th February 2024

Friday 9th February 2024

Saturday 10th February 2024

Sunday 11th February 2024

Monday 12th February 2024

Tuesday 13th February 2024

Wednesday 14th February 2024

Thursday 15th February 2024

Friday 16th February 2024

Saturday 17th February 2024

Sunday 18th February 2024

Monday 19th February 2024

Tuesday 20th February 2024

Wednesday 21st February 2024

Thursday 22nd February 2024

Friday 23rd February 2024

Saturday 24th February 2024

Sunday 25th February 2024

Monday 26th February 2024

Tuesday 27th February 2024

Wednesday 28th February 2024

Thursday 29th February 2024

DAY DATE ACTIVITY / EVENT

Friday 1st March 2024

Saturday 2nd March 2024

Sunday 3rd March 2024

Monday 4th March 2024

Tuesday 5th March 2024

Wednesday 6th March 2024

Thursday 7th March 2024

Friday 8th March 2024 MAHA SHIVRATRI

Saturday 9th March 2024

Sunday 10th March 2024



Monday 11th March 2024

Tuesday 12th March 2024

Wednesday 13th March 2024

Thursday 14th March 2024

Friday 15th March 2024

Saturday 16th March 2024

Sunday 17th March 2024

Monday 18th March 2024

Tuesday 19th March 2024

Wednesday 20th March 2024

Thursday 21st March 2024

Friday 22nd March 2024

Saturday 23rd March 2024

Sunday 24th March 2024

Monday 25th March 2024 HOLI

Tuesday 26th March 2024

Wednesday 27th March 2024

Thursday 28th March 2024

Friday 29th March 2024 GOOD FRIDAY

Saturday 30th March 2024

Sunday 31st March 2024


